Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

AP0100CS/D  Rev. 6,   1/16 EN 2 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2016.
 AP0100CS HDR: Image Signal Processor (ISP)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
See the ON Semiconductor Device Nomenclature document (TND310/D) for a full
description of the naming convention used for image sensors. For reference documenta-
tion, including information on evaluation kits, please visit our web site at
Table 2: Available Part Numbers
Part Number Product Description Orderable Product Attribute Description
AP0100CS2L00SUGA0-DR1 1Mp Co-Processor, 100-ball VFBGA Drypack
AP0100CS2L00SPGAD3-GEVK AP0100CS Demo Kit
AP0100CS2L00SPGAH-GEVB AP0100CS Head Board
AP0100CS/D  Rev. 6,  Pub. 1/16 EN 3 ©Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC,2016.
 AP0100CS HDR: Image Signal Processor (ISP)
Table of Contents
Table of Contents
Features . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1